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1991    1992    2001    2010    2015

NUMERICAL ROSTER
#	 NAME	 HT	 WT	 POS	 YR	 EXP	 HOMETOWN	 HIGH SCHOOL
1	 Zion Williamson (ZYE-on)	 6-7	 285	 F	 Fr.	 HS	 Spartanburg, S.C. 	 Spartanburg Day School
2	 Cam Reddish	 6-8	 218	 F	 Fr.	 HS	 Norristown, Pa. 	 Westtown School
3	 Tre Jones	 6-2	 183	 G	 Fr.	 HS	 Apple Valley, Minn. 	 Apple Valley
5	 RJ Barrett	 6-7	 202	 F	 Fr.	 HS	 Mississauga, Ontario 	 Montverde Academy [Fla.]
12	 Javin DeLaurier (Duh-laurie-aye)	 6-10	 234	 F	 Jr.	 2L	 Shipman, Va. 	 Saint Anne’s-Belfield
13	 Joey Baker	 6-7	 200	 F	 Fr.	 HS	 Fayetteville, N.C. 	 Trinity Christian School
14	 Jordan Goldwire	 6-2	 181	 G	 So.	 1L	 Norcross, Ga. 	 Norcross
15	 Alex O’Connell	 6-6	 183	 G	 So.	 1L	 Roswell, Ga. 	 Milton
20	 Marques Bolden (Mar-KWEESE)	 6-11	 250	 C	 Jr.	 2L	 DeSoto, Texas 	 DeSoto
30	 Antonio Vrankovic (Vran-koe-vic)	 7-0	 269	 C	 Sr.	 3L	 Zagreb, Croatia 	 Pine Crest School [Fla.]
41	 Jack White	 6-7	 222	 F	 Jr.	 2L	 Traralgon, Victoria, Australia 	 Australian Institute of Sport
50	 Justin Robinson	 6-10	 202	 F	 Jr.	 2L	 San Antonio, Texas 	 San Antonio Christian Academy
51	 Mike Buckmire	 6-2	 173	 G	 So.	 1L	 Blue Bell, Pa. 	 Germantown Friends School
53	 Brennan Besser	 6-5	 190	 G	 Sr.	 3L	 Chicago, Ill. 	 Latin School

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER
#	 NAME	 HT	 WT	 POS	 YR	 EXP	 HOMETOWN	 HIGH SCHOOL
13	 Joey Baker	 6-7	 200	 F	 Fr.	 HS	 Fayetteville, N.C. 	 Trinity Christian School
5	 RJ Barrett	 6-7	 202	 F	 Fr.	 HS	 Mississauga, Ontario 	 Montverde Academy [Fla.]
53	 Brennan Besser	 6-5	 190	 G	 Sr.	 3L	 Chicago, Ill. 	 Latin School
20	 Marques Bolden (Mar-KWEESE)	 6-11	 250	 C	 Jr.	 2L	 DeSoto, Texas 	 DeSoto
51	 Mike Buckmire	 6-2	 173	 G	 So.	 1L	 Blue Bell, Pa. 	 Germantown Friends School
12	 Javin DeLaurier (Duh-laurie-aye)	 6-10	 234	 F	 Jr.	 2L	 Shipman, Va. 	 Saint Anne’s-Belfield
14	 Jordan Goldwire	 6-2	 181	 G	 So.	 1L	 Norcross, Ga. 	 Norcross
3	 Tre Jones	 6-2	 183	 G	 Fr.	 HS	 Apple Valley, Minn. 	 Apple Valley
15	 Alex O’Connell	 6-6	 183	 G	 So.	 1L	 Roswell, Ga. 	 Milton
2	 Cam Reddish	 6-8	 218	 F	 Fr.	 HS	 Norristown, Pa. 	 Westtown School
50	 Justin Robinson	 6-10	 202	 F	 Jr.	 2L	 San Antonio, Texas 	 San Antonio Christian Academy
30	 Antonio Vrankovic (Vran-koe-vic)	 7-0	 269	 C	 Sr.	 3L	 Zagreb, Croatia 	 Pine Crest School [Fla.]
41	 Jack White	 6-7	 222	 F	 Jr.	 2L	 Traralgon, Victoria, Australia 	 Australian Institute of Sport
1	 Zion Williamson (ZYE-on)	 6-7	 285	 F	 Fr.	 HS	 Spartanburg, S.C. 	 Spartanburg Day School
 
COACHES & STAFF
NAME		  POSITION	 SEASONS AT DUKE	 ALMA MATER
Mike Krzyzewski	 Head Coach	 39th	 Army ‘69
Nate James	 Associate Head Coach	 12th	 Duke ‘01
Jon Scheyer	 Associate Head Coach	 6th	 Duke ‘10
Chris Carrawell	 Assistant Coach	 1st	 Duke ‘00
Nolan Smith	 Director of Basketball Operations	 4th	 Duke ‘11
David Bradley	 Creative Director	 15th	 Duke ‘04
Kevin Cullen	 Director of Information Technology	 11th	 Duke ‘07
Will Stephens	 Sports Performance Coach	 20th	 NC Central ‘87
Kenny King	 Campus Relations Coordinator	 17th	 Duke ‘00
Jose Fonseca	 Athletic Trainer	 15th	 Penn State ‘97
Nick Potter	 Assistant Director of Athletic Rehabilitation	 13th	 Mercyhurst ‘01
Zach Marcus	 Staff Assistant	 1st	 Duke ‘18


